commissioning of OHE modification and 
feeder wire work of 2x25 kV traction system 
for capacity upgradation of UTR-MWP 
section (184 RKM/368 TKM) m Lucknow 
division of Northern Railway. Tender No: 
CEEPROJECT-WN-UTR-MWP 
Domestic 
24 Months 

Cost of work is Rs 180,77,92,324.55/- (Rs 
One Hundred Eighty Crore Seventy-Seven 
Lakh Ninety-Two Thousand Three Hundred 
Twenty-Four rupees and Fifty-Five paisa) 
including applicable taxes 
No 

No